Haddonfield Library Fines and Fees

Collection Name
Adult Fiction
Adult Non-Fiction
Adult Periodicals
Adult Spoken Word
Adult Video
Children's Books
Children's Express DVD
Children's Music
Children's Periodicals
Children's Spoken Word CD
Children's Video
E-book Readers
Express Items
Feature Films
Game pieces
Interlibrary Loan
Museum Passes
Music
New Jersey
Playaway Audio
TV DVD
YA Books
YA Periodicals
YA Spoken Word CD
YA Video

Effective 2/1/17
Daily Fine
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$1.00
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.25
$5.00
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$1.00
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$1.00

Maximum Fine
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$75.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$75.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00



	Sheet1

