Haddonfield Library Fines and Fees Effective 2/1/17

Collection Name	Daily Fine	Maximum Fine
Adult Fiction	\$0.20	\$10.00
Adult Non-Fiction	\$0.20	\$10.00
Adult Periodicals	\$0.20	\$10.00
Adult Spoken Word	\$0.20	\$10.00
Adult Video	\$0.20	\$10.00
Children's Books	\$0.20	\$10.00
Children's Express DVD	\$1.00	\$10.00
Children's Music	\$0.20	\$5.00
Children's Periodicals	\$0.20	\$5.00
Children's Spoken Word CD	\$0.20	\$5.00
Children's Video	\$0.20	\$5.00
E-book Readers	\$2.00	\$75.00
Express Items	\$2.00	\$20.00
Feature Films	\$1.00	\$20.00
Game pieces	\$1.00	\$20.00
Interlibrary Loan	\$0.25	\$20.00
Museum Passes	\$5.00	\$75.00
Music	\$0.20	\$10.00
New Jersey	\$0.20	\$10.00
Playaway Audio	\$0.20	\$10.00
TV DVD	\$1.00	\$10.00
YA Books	\$0.20	\$5.00
YA Periodicals	\$0.20	\$5.00
YA Spoken Word CD	\$0.20	\$5.00
YA Video	\$1.00	\$10.00